Category

Criminal Homicides*
Sex Assaults*
Aggravated Assaults*
- Non-Fatal Shootings*
Robberies
- Carjackings
Burglaries
Larcenies
Motor Vehicle Thefts

Part | Violent Crime
Part | Property Crime

Total Part | Crime

Category

Criminal Homicides*
Sex Assaults*
Aggravated Assaults*

- Non-Fatal Shootings*
Robberies

- Carjackings
Burglaries
Larcenies

Motor Vehicle Thefts

Part | Violent Crime
Part | Property Crime

Total Part | Crime

7 Day Comparison

5/30/2022-  5/23/2022-
6/5/2022  5/29/2022
8 5
15 11
229 239
17 18
26 17
4 3
75 73
143 252
95 151
278 272
313 476
591 748
2022 YTD 2021 YTD
112 125
291 339
4,001 4,845
320 423
543 597
99 79
1,891 1,510
5,185 4,184
3,123 2,522
4,947 5,906
10,199 8,216
15,146 14,122

RMS data refreshed at: 6/6/2022 7:18:31 AM

# Change

-163

-157

# Change

-959
1,983

1,024

%

% Change

Weekly Crime Stats Report

Change

60%
36%
-4%
-6%
53%
33%
3%
-43%
-37%

2%
-34%

-21%

YTD Comparison

-10%
-14%
-17%
-24%
-9%
25%
25%
24%
24%

-16%
24%

7%
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Monday, June 6, 2022
5/9/2022 - 4/11/2022 -
6/5/2022 5/8/2022

27 23
63 55
917 797
90 62
115 117
21 20
336 332
858 1,011
556 549
1,122 992
1,750 1,892
2,872 2,884
2020 YTD # Change
109 3

284 7
3,865 136
314 6
820 -277
69 30
2,122 -231
5,159 26
2,513 610
5,078 -131
9,794 405
14,872 274

# Change

120
28
-2

-153

130
-142

% Change

3%
2%
4%
2%
-34%
43%
-11%
1%
24%

-3%
4%

2%

% Change
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17%
15%
15%
45%
-2%
5%
1%
-15%
1%

13%
-8%

0%

28 Day Comparison

19
75
1,028
97
141
16
308
805
493
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1,264
1,606

«

v 2,870

*Victim-based data

5/9/2021 -
6/5/2021

Chief James E. White
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# Change % Change
8 42%
-12 -16%
-111 -11%
-7 -7%
-26 -18%
5 31%
28 9%
53 7%
63 13%
-142 -11%
144 9% A
2 0% A

NOTES: Aggravated Assaults include Non-Fatal
Shootings. Robberies include Armed, Unarmed, and
Carjackings. Larcenies include Retail Frauds. Motor
Vehicle Thefts include all stolen vehicles. This
PRELIMINARY INFORMATION is used on an ongoing
basis for strategic planning and crime analysis and

is subject to change.



